BOTTEGA



dolce vita ~

MONDAY - FRIDAY | 12PM - 5PM
SATURDAY - SUNDAY | 12PM - 2.30PM | 3PM - 5PM

RM99+ PER PERSON
RM198+ PER SET FOR TWO PERSONS

SWEET

ALMOND FINANCIER

ORANGE HAZELNUT CHOCOLATE TART
STRAWBERRY PANNA COTTA
CALIFORNIA RAISIN SCONE

PLAIN BUTTER SCONE

CLOTTED CREAM & JAMS

SAVOURY

SMOKED SALMON & EGG MAYO SANDWICH
PRAWN, QUAIL EGG & AVOCADO SANDWICH
SMOKED DUCK BREAST ON BAGEL
MUSHROOM QUICHE

*INCLUSIVE OF FRESHLY BREWED COFFEE AND FINEST TEA

COFFEE BY ILLY
CAPPUCCINO, CAFE LATTE, ESPRESSO, CAFFE AMERICANO,
LONG BLACK, MACCHIATO

TEA BY JING
ENGLISH BREAKFAST, EARL GREY, JADE SWORD ORGANIC,
ORGANIC WHOLE CHAMOMILE FLOWERS

*ADD ON RM4 FOR PREMIUM TEA SELECTION

ALL PRICES ARE IN RINGGIT MALAYSIA AND SUBJECT TO PREVAILING TAXES



light feast ~

bar cicchetti

MARINATED KALAMATA OLIVES IN ORGANIC EVO, FRESH THYME
SUN-DRIED TOMATOES, ORGANIC EVO, CIABATTA BREAD

MUSHROOM CONFIT, ORGANIC EVO, GARLICS, HERBS, CIABATTA BREAD

cicchetti ad antipasti

PIERINI OF VENICE
Croque monsieur style, toasted white bread, cheese, chicken loaf slice

CLUB SANDWICH
Grilled chicken, beef slices, fried eggs, lettuce, tomatoes, fries

GRANCHI FRITTI
Crisp fried mini crabs, garlic aioli

MEATY NACHOS
Pico de Gallo, chicken chili con carne, mozzarella cheese,
cheese sauce, sour cream

INSALATA CESARE
Romaine lettuce with grilled chicken, croutons, parmesan, Caesar dressing

PIE DI POLLO
Chicken mushroom pie served, green salad

pizette

MARGHERITA
Tomatoes, mozzarella cheese, basil, oregano

FUNGHI
Tomatoes, mozzarella cheese, forest mushroom

CHEESE
Three cheeses, garlic flakes, chili flakes

ALL PRICES ARE IN MYR AND SUBJECT TO PREVAILING TAXES

28
28
28

28

42

48

50

38

38

23

28

38



finest tea selection by jing ~
CLASSIC AND HERB | RM22

english breakfast

THE ULTIMATE SINGLE ORIGIN 'ENGLISH' BREAKFAST TEA, SATISFYING AND FULL-
BODIED WITH HONEYED MALTY FLAVOUR. EXPERTLY BLENDED FROM SELECTED
GARDENS IN ASSAM, INDIA, FOR A FORTIFYING AND MALTY BLACK TEA THAT IS
PERFECT WITH OR WITHOUT MILK

earl grey

AN INVIGORATING BLACK TEA LIFTED BY FRESH AND EXUBERANT CITRUS. FOR
SUPREME TEXTURE AND FLAVOUR, A TOUCH OF NATURAL BERGAMOT EXTRACT
TEMPERS THE TEA'S INHERENT RICHNESS

jade sword organic

BURSTING WITH SWEET SPRING FLAVOUR, AND SELECTED FOR ITS SUCCULENT FRESH
TASTE, THIS IS OUR INTRODUCTION TO EXCEPTIONAL GREEN TEA. A REFRESHING
INFUSION WITH PLEASANT, SAPPY TOP NOTES AND CHARACTERFUL UMAMI DEPTH

organic whole chamomile flowers

SOOTHING LATE-SUMMER CHAMOMILE BLOOMS WITH MELLOW, STRAW-LIKE
COMPLEXITIES. WE SELECT ONLY THE BRIGHTEST WHOLE FLOWERS THAT HAVE BEEN
DRIED SLOWLY TO RETAIN THEIR ESSENTIAL OILS, DELICATE FLAVOURS AND FLORAL
AROMAS

whole peppermint leaves

DEEP GREEN, WHOLE DRIED PEPPERMINT LEAVES OFFER AN INTENSELY REFRESHING
INFUSION THAT EXUDES AN ENGAGING AND CLEANSING MENTHOL AROMA, WITH AN
INVIGORATING, COOLING FINISH

blackcurrant & hibiscus

A QUENCHING, VIVACIOUS BLEND OF JUICY BLACKCURRANTS AND DRIED ROSELLE
HIBISCUS, ELICITING A BALANCED INFUSION WHICH IS NATURALLY BURSTING WITH
BOLD FLAVOUR AND A GENTLE TARTNESS

ALL PRICES ARE IN MYR AND SUBJECT TO PREVAILING TAXES



PREMIUM SELECTIONS | RM26

japanese sencha

MELLOW, SAPPY AND FULL OF SPRING LEAF FRESHNESS, THIS IS A CLASSIC JAPANESE
GREEN TEA. EXPERTLY STEAMED AND ROLLED, THE VIBRANT, DEEP GREEN LEAVES
OFFER A TEXTURED INFUSION WITH A CLASSICALLY VEGETAL, UMAMI FLAVOUR

jasmine silver needle

DELICATELY CRAFTED, OUR JASMINE SILVER NEEDLE USES THE SWEETEST, SPRING
PICKED WHITE TEA BUDS. SCENTED WITH FRESH JASMINE FLOWERS, THE RESULT IS A
SERENE INFUSION WITH NOTES OF HONEYED APPLE AND AN INTENSE JASMINE
AROMA.

iron buddha

STONE FRUIT NOTES LEAD TO BRIGHT, ORCHID AROMAS, WITH UNMISTAKABLE
TEXTURE AND DEPTH OF FLAVOUR. MASTERFULLY HAND-ROLLED AND FIRED, THE
LEAVES ELICIT A CREAMY AND REFRESHINGLY FLORAL INFUSION.

vintage imperial puerh

MAJESTIC AND COMPLEX WITH HINTS OF FRAGRANT INCENSE WOODS, DRIED PLUM
AND A CHOCOLATEY AFTERTASTE. WITH A FULL-BODIED, CAPTIVATING FLAVOUR, THIS
FERMENTED TEA HAS A SIMILAR CHARACTER TO TRADITIONALLY AGED PUERH.

coffee by illy ~

PER SHOT | RM18

BREWED COFFEE, ESPRESSO, CAPPUCCINO,
CAFE LATTE, CAFFE AMERICANO, MACCHIATO

ALL PRICES ARE IN MYR AND SUBJECT TO PREVAILING TAXES



beverages ~

WINE BY THE GLASS

GLASS
prosecco spumante

BOTTEGA DOC, IT 68
BOTTEGA GOLD DOC VENETO, IT 88
white wine

BOTTEGA PINOT GRIGIO DELLE VENEZIE IGT 42
DELLE VENEZIE, IT

red wine

FRANKLAND ESTATE, ISOLATION SYRAH, 60

WA, AUSTRALIA

beers ~
bottled beer

TIGER, SINGAPORE
HEINEKEN, NETHERLANDS
PERONI, ITALY

CORONA EXTRA, MEXICO
GUINESS STOUT, IRELAND

draught beer

SUNTORY PREMIUM MALT’S

cocktails ~

bottega cocktails
SPRITZ VENEZIANO

Aperol, Bottega Prosecco
BOTTEGA BELLINI

Bottega Prosecco, peach liqueur

NEGRONI
Bacur gin, Campari, sweet vermouth, orange bitters

classic cocktails
WHISKEY SOUR
Maker's mark, angostura bitter, lime juice, egg white

OLD FASHIONED

Maker's mark, orange bitters, brown sugar
CUCUMBER MARTINI

Bacur gin, cucumber, lychee, mint leaves
ESPRESSO MARTINI

Ketel one, kahlua, espresso

MOSCOW MULE
Ketel one, ginger beer, lime juice, angostura bitter

ALL PRICES ARE IN MYR AND SUBJECT TO PREVAILING TAXES

BOTTLE

328
428

208

295

30
36
38
40
32

33

88

88

58

53

53

53

53

53



Spirits ~

gin GLASS
BOTTEGA BACUR 38
BOTANIST ISLY DRY 43
HENDRICK'S 53
MONKEY 47 58
vodka

KETEL ONE 38
GREY GOOSE 48
rum

BACARDI SUPERIOR 33
CAPTAIN MORGAN GOLD 33
blended whisky

CHIVAS REGAL 18 63
ROYAL SALUTE 80
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE 108
single malt

GLENMORANGIE THE ORIGINAL 38
KAVALAN, TAIWAN 68
MACALLAN 18 YRS 148
cognac

MARTELL VSOP 48
MARTELL CORDON BLEU 108

ALL PRICES ARE IN MYR AND SUBJECT TO PREVAILING TAXES

BOTTLE
488
668
698
780

568
688

488
488

888

1,588

568
988
2,188

638
1,588



non-alcohol ~

crafted mocktails

BOTTEGA BLUSH

Ginger ale, strawberry, rosemary, ginger syrup
EQ BREEZE

Pineapple, vanilla and green apple syrup, lemon juice

fresh juices
ORANGE, CARROT, WATERMELON, PINEAPPLE, APPLE

soft drinks

COCA-COLA, COKE LIGHT, SPRITE, SODA WATER,
TONIC WATER, GINGER ALE

mineral water

EVIAN, PERRIER (330ML)
SAN PELLIGRINO (250ML)
AQUA PANNA, SAN PELLEGRINO (750ML)

ALL PRICES ARE IN MYR AND SUBJECT TO PREVAILING TAXES

23

23

18

28



