

## dolce vita ~

MONDAY - FRIDAY | 12PM - 5PM SATURDAY - SUNDAY | 12PM - 2.30PM | 3PM - 5PM

## RM99+ PER PERSON RM198+ PER SET FOR TWO PERSONS

#### **SWEET**

ALMOND FINANCIER
ORANGE HAZELNUT CHOCOLATE TART
STRAWBERRY PANNA COTTA
CALIFORNIA RAISIN SCONE
PLAIN BUTTER SCONE
CLOTTED CREAM & JAMS

#### SAVOURY

SMOKED SALMON & EGG MAYO SANDWICH PRAWN, QUAIL EGG & AVOCADO SANDWICH SMOKED DUCK BREAST ON BAGEL MUSHROOM QUICHE

\*INCLUSIVE OF FRESHLY BREWED COFFEE AND FINEST TEA

#### **COFFEE BY ILLY**

CAPPUCCINO, CAFE LATTE, ESPRESSO, CAFFÈ AMERICANO, LONG BLACK. MACCHIATO

#### **TEA BY JING**

ENGLISH BREAKFAST, EARL GREY, JADE SWORD ORGANIC, ORGANIC WHOLE CHAMOMILE FLOWERS

\*ADD ON RM4 FOR PREMIUM TEA SELECTION

# $light\ feast \sim$

Three cheeses, garlic flakes, chili flakes

bar cicchetti  MARINATED KALAMATA OLIVES IN ORGANIC EVO, FRESH THYME SUN-DRIED TOMATOES, ORGANIC EVO, CIABATTA BREAD MUSHROOM CONFIT, ORGANIC EVO, GARLICS, HERBS, CIABATTA BREAD	28 28 28
cicchetti ad antipasti	
PIERINI OF VENICE Croque monsieur style, toasted white bread, cheese, chicken loaf slice	28
CLUB SANDWICH Grilled chicken, beef slices, fried eggs, lettuce, tomatoes, fries	42
GRANCHI FRITTI Crisp fried mini crabs, garlic aioli	48
MEATY NACHOS Pico de Gallo, chicken chili con carne, mozzarella cheese, cheese sauce, sour cream	50
INSALATA CESARE Romaine lettuce with grilled chicken, croutons, parmesan, Caesar dressing	38
PIE DI POLLO Chicken mushroom pie served, green salad	38
pizette	
MARGHERITA Tomatoes, mozzarella cheese, basil, oregano	23
FUNGHI Tomatoes, mozzarella cheese, forest mushroom	28
CHEESE	38

# finest tea selection by jing $\sim$

#### CLASSIC AND HERB | RM22

### english breakfast

THE ULTIMATE SINGLE ORIGIN 'ENGLISH' BREAKFAST TEA, SATISFYING AND FULL-BODIED WITH HONEYED MALTY FLAVOUR. EXPERTLY BLENDED FROM SELECTED GARDENS IN ASSAM, INDIA, FOR A FORTIFYING AND MALTY BLACK TEA THAT IS PERFECT WITH OR WITHOUT MILK

### earl grey

AN INVIGORATING BLACK TEA LIFTED BY FRESH AND EXUBERANT CITRUS. FOR SUPREME TEXTURE AND FLAVOUR, A TOUCH OF NATURAL BERGAMOT EXTRACT TEMPERS THE TEA'S INHERENT RICHNESS

### jade sword organic

BURSTING WITH SWEET SPRING FLAVOUR, AND SELECTED FOR ITS SUCCULENT FRESH TASTE, THIS IS OUR INTRODUCTION TO EXCEPTIONAL GREEN TEA. A REFRESHING INFUSION WITH PLEASANT. SAPPY TOP NOTES AND CHARACTERFUL UMAMI DEPTH

### organic whole chamomile flowers

SOOTHING LATE-SUMMER CHAMOMILE BLOOMS WITH MELLOW, STRAW-LIKE COMPLEXITIES. WE SELECT ONLY THE BRIGHTEST WHOLE FLOWERS THAT HAVE BEEN DRIED SLOWLY TO RETAIN THEIR ESSENTIAL OILS, DELICATE FLAVOURS AND FLORAL AROMAS

## whole peppermint leaves

DEEP GREEN, WHOLE DRIED PEPPERMINT LEAVES OFFER AN INTENSELY REFRESHING INFUSION THAT EXUDES AN ENGAGING AND CLEANSING MENTHOL AROMA, WITH AN INVIGORATING, COOLING FINISH

#### blackcurrant & hibiscus

A QUENCHING, VIVACIOUS BLEND OF JUICY BLACKCURRANTS AND DRIED ROSELLE HIBISCUS, ELICITING A BALANCED INFUSION WHICH IS NATURALLY BURSTING WITH BOLD FLAVOUR AND A GENTLE TARTNESS

#### PREMIUM SELECTIONS | RM26

### japanese sencha

MELLOW, SAPPY AND FULL OF SPRING LEAF FRESHNESS, THIS IS A CLASSIC JAPANESE GREEN TEA. EXPERTLY STEAMED AND ROLLED, THE VIBRANT, DEEP GREEN LEAVES OFFER A TEXTURED INFUSION WITH A CLASSICALLY VEGETAL, UMAMI FLAVOUR

#### jasmine silver needle

DELICATELY CRAFTED, OUR JASMINE SILVER NEEDLE USES THE SWEETEST, SPRING PICKED WHITE TEA BUDS. SCENTED WITH FRESH JASMINE FLOWERS, THE RESULT IS A SERENE INFUSION WITH NOTES OF HONEYED APPLE AND AN INTENSE JASMINE AROMA.

#### iron buddha

STONE FRUIT NOTES LEAD TO BRIGHT, ORCHID AROMAS, WITH UNMISTAKABLE TEXTURE AND DEPTH OF FLAVOUR. MASTERFULLY HAND-ROLLED AND FIRED, THE LEAVES ELICIT A CREAMY AND REFRESHINGLY FLORAL INFUSION.

### vintage imperial puerh

MAJESTIC AND COMPLEX WITH HINTS OF FRAGRANT INCENSE WOODS, DRIED PLUM AND A CHOCOLATEY AFTERTASTE. WITH A FULL-BODIED, CAPTIVATING FLAVOUR, THIS FERMENTED TEA HAS A SIMILAR CHARACTER TO TRADITIONALLY AGED PUERH.



PER SHOT | RM18

BREWED COFFEE, ESPRESSO, CAPPUCCINO, CAFÈ LATTE, CAFFÈ AMERICANO, MACCHIATO

# $beverages \sim$

#### WINE BY THE GLASS

	GLASS	BOTTLE
prosecco spumante		
BOTTEGA DOC, ĪT	68	328
BOTTEGA GOLD DOC VENETO, IT	88	428
white wine bottega pinot grigio delle venezie igt delle venezie, it	42	208
red wine frankland estate, isolation syrah, wa, australia	60	295
$beers \sim$		
bottled beer TIGER, SINGAPORE HEINEKEN, NETHERLANDS PERONI, ITALY CORONA EXTRA, MEXICO GUINESS STOUT, IRELAND		30 36 38 40 32
draught beer suntory premium malt's		33
$cocktails \sim$		
bottega cocktails		
SPRITZ VENEZIANO		88
Aperol, Bottega Prosecco		
BOTTEGA BELLINI Bottega Prosecco, peach liqueur		88
<b>NEGRONI</b> Bacur gin, Campari, sweet vermouth, orange bitters		58
classic cocktails		
WHISKEY SOUR		53
Maker's mark, angostura bitter, lime juice, egg white		
OLD FASHIONED		53
Maker's mark, orange bitters, brown sugar		5.7
CUCUMBER MARTINI Bacur gin, cucumber, lychee, mint leaves		53
ESPRESSO MARTINI		53
Ketel one, kahlua, espresso		55
MOSCOW MULE		53
Ketel one, ginger beer, lime juice, angostura bitter		

# $spirits \sim$

gin	GLASS	BOTTLE
BOTTEGA BACUR	38	488
BOTANIST ISLY DRY	43	668
HENDRICK'S	53	698
MONKEY 47	58	780
vodka		
KETEL ONE	38	568
GREY GOOSE	48	688
rum		
BACARDI SUPERIOR	33	488
CAPTAIN MORGAN GOLD	33	488
blended whisky		
CHIVAS REGAL 18	63	888
ROYAL SALUTE	80	
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE	108	1,588
single malt		
GLENMORANGIE THE ORIGINAL	38	568
KAVALAN, TAIWAN	68	988
MACALLAN 18 YRS	148	2,188
cognac		
MARTELL VSOP	48	638
MARTELL CORDON BLEU	108	1,588

## $non-alcohol \sim$

crafted mocktails	23
BOTTEGA BLUSH	
Ginger ale, strawberry, rosemary, ginger syrup	
EQ BREEZE	23
Pineapple, vanilla and green apple syrup, lemon juice	
fresh juices	18
ORANGE, CARROT, WATERMELON, PINEAPPLE, APPLE	
soft drinks	15
COCA-COLA, COKE LIGHT, SPRITE, SODA WATER,	
TONIC WATER, GINGER ALE	
mineral water	
EVIAN, PERRIER (330ML) SAN PELLIGRINO (250ML) AQUA PANNA, SAN PELLEGRINO (750ML)	18 16 28